DIMENSIONS
INDICATORS AND SETTINGS
ACCESSORIES
For dedicated accessories refer to the
ACCESSORIES section of this catalogue.
Refer also to Connectors (A.03) and Fixing
brackets (A.04) of the General Catalogue.
OUTPUT status and

receiver outputs
SELECTION TABLE
All the ordering codes and information are
summarised in the last pages of this catalogue.
receiver - axial optics - 2 m cable
S50-MA-2-F01-NN 952021700 NPN
S50-MA-2-F01-PP 952021250 PNP
emitter - axial optics - 2 m cable
S50-MA-2-G00-XG 952021060
receiver - radial optics - 2 m cable
S50-MR-2-F01-NN 952021640 NPN
S50-MR-2-F01-PP 952021170 PNP
emitter - radial optics - 2 m cable
S50-MR-2-G00-XG 952021180
receiver - axial optics - M12 connector
S50-MA-5-F01-NN 952021700 NPN
S50-MA-5-F01-PP 952021250 PNP
emitter - axial optics - M12 connector
S50-MA-5-G00-XG 952021260
receiver - radial optics - M12 connector
S50-MR-5-F01-NN 952021800 NPN
S50-MR-5-F01-PP 952021370 PNP
emitter - radial optics - M12 connector
S50-MR-5-G00-XG 952021380
S50-MA/MR  30 m
II3D
0 15 30 (m)
Recommended operating distance
Maximum operating distance